
Friday, 26th april

Race 1 Event 101 JM1x 15:30 Heat 1
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 PRUŠINSKAS Virgilijus 2001 Lietuva 08:03,20 FA
2 1 KUSKEVIČIUS  Justas 2001 Lietuva 08:10,92 FA
3 6 BAREIKA Donatas 2003 Trakų kksc 08:30,24 FB
4 7 KUKŠA Egīls 2001 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:37,06 FB
5 4 PAUNKSNIS Benas 2002 Lietuva 08:49,51 FC
6 5 BRUSOKAS Paulius 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 09:10,32 FD
7 3 KARKLIS Kristaps 2003 Jelgava 09:20,91 FD

Race 2 Event 101 JM1x 15:40 Heat 2
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 MAŠANAUSKAS  Titas 2001 Lietuva 08:11,27 FA
2 1 KIRDA Paulius 2002 Šiauliai 08:23,80 FA
3 4 MIHAILOVS Renārs 2001 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:25,84 FA
4 5 BINKIS Irvydas 2002 Lietuva 08:29,84 FB
5 3 MEDNIS Romeo 2001 Jelgava 08:39,42 FC
6 7 KONDRATAVIČIUS Vaidas 2002 Trakų kksc 08:55,90 FD
7 6 JAKUBOVSKIJ Domantas 2004 Lietuva 09:39,37 FE

Race 3 Event 101 JM1x 15:50 Heat 3
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 1 MATUSEVIČIUS Augustinas 2001 Lietuva 08:29,30 FA
2 4 ŠKINKIS Peteris 2001 Jelgava 08:35,19 FB
3 5 PREIDYS Kasparas 2002 Lietuva 08:41,01 FC
4 7 GOLYŠENKO Dominykas 2002 Trakų kksc 08:48,28 FC
5 6 KAŠS Rainers 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 08:57,12 FD
6 3 KATKEVIČIUS Matas 2003 Kaunas 09:05,85 FD
7 2 KUKLERIS Emilijus 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 09:31,01 FE

Race 4 Event 101 JM1x 16:00 Heat 4
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas 2002 Kaunas 08:18,19 FA
2 6 KELMELIS Arnedas 2002 Kaunas 08:31,19 FB
3 3 ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:36,00 FB
4 4 IZKALNS Marcis 2002 Jelgava 08:38,32 FB
5 5 ŽEIERS Jorens 2001 RC Majori 08:42,29 FC
6 1 ROMERIS Deimantas 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:55,50 FC

Race 5 Event 101 JM1x 16:10 Heat 5
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 VAITKEVIČIUS Martynas 2001 Šiauliai 08:19,33 FA
2 1 SILS Lauris Linards 2001 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:26,91 FB
3 6 USCILA Modestas 2003 Trakų kksc 08:32,63 FB
4 5 JUŠKEVIČIUS Povilas 2003 Kaunas 08:44,76 FC
5 3 PURGAILIS Rihards 2001 Latvia 09:00,29 FD
6 4 RIAUBA Domantas 2004 Kupiškio KKSC 09:09,73 FD
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Race 6 Event 105 JM2- 16:20 Race for lanes
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 1 VOLKOVAS Benas
RAZMA Ramūnas

2001
2001

Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:03,20 FA

2 7
AUŽBIKAVIČIUS Saulius
GUDUKAS Mantas

2002
2002 Šiauliai 08:16,13 FA

3 5
KOREŠKOVS Staņislavs
JURKA Reinis

2002
2002 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:26,17 FA

4 2
KUNDROTAS Vilius
GRIKPĖDIS Vilius

2002
2002 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:35,60 FA

5 6
DREIJERS Rolands
VEĻIČKO Toms

2002
2002 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:37,30 FA

6 3
FILIPAVIČIUS Dovydas
VENSKŪNAS Arnas

2002
2003 Lietuva 08:38,86 FA

7 0
BABARSKAS Linas
URBONAS Ignas

2003
2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:51,17 FA

8 4
VIRŠUTIS Arijus
LODA Simonas

2004
2003 Lietuva 08:59,06 FA

Race 7 Event 102 JW1x 16:30 Heat 1
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 KAZLAUSKAITĖ  Martyna 2001 Lietuva 09:20,48 FA
2 1 JUZĖNAITĖ Ugnė 2002 Kaunas 09:25,70 FA
3 6 FRANCKEVICIA Evita 2002 Daugavpils 09:42,36 FA
4 5 RUMPE Laine 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 09:48,48 FA
5 3 TALAČKAITĖ Danielė 2001 Lietuva 09:56,20 FB
6 4 VAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Gustė 2004 Lietuva 09:59,09 FB

1-3rd + 2 best times --> FA, rest by time to FB

Race 8 Event 102 JW1x 16:40 Heat 2
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 4 RIMKUTĖ  Dovilė 2001 Lietuva 09:15,50 FA
2 2 MORKŪNAITĖ Raminta 2001 Šiauliai 09:31,69 FA
3 3 NAZARENKAITĖ Nomeda 2002 Šiauliai 09:43,97 FA
4 1 ŽILIONYTĖ Kamilė 2002 Kaunas 09:56,09 FA
5 5 POHEVICA Laura 2002 Latvia 10:16,43 FB
6 6 KIRŠYTE Austeja 2001 Trakų kksc 10:37,56 FB

1-3rd + 2 best times --> FA, rest by time to FB

Race 9 Event 107, 108 JW2-, W2- 16:50 Race for lanes
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 3 KRALIKAITĖ Kamilė
SENKUTĖ Viktorija

2001
1996

Lietuva 08:35,14 FA

2 5
IVANOVA Ludmila
GRIGORJEVA Tatjana

1999
1985 Daugavpils 09:25,26 FA

3 2
PUTNAITĖ Vilmantė
ŠARKAUSKAITĖ Gabija

2002
2002 Lietuva 09:53,53 FA

Race 10 Event 103 M1x 17:00 Heat 1
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 0 ADOMAVIČIUS Aurimas 1993 Kaunas 08:08,31 FA
2 1 JANČIONIS Dominykas 1993 Lietuva 08:11,22 FA
3 2 DŽIAUGYS Martynas 1986 Kaunas 08:13,53 FB
4 4 GAVRILOVS Rovoams 2000 Daugavpils 08:15,09 FB
5 5 MAROČKA Domantas 2000 Lietuva 08:29,78 FB
6 7 SESTULIS Andrievs 2000 Latvia 08:33,76 FB
7 3 STARKEVIČIUS Lukas 2000 Kaunas 09:00,28 FC
8 6 GRONSKIS Jekabs 2000 Jelgava 09:14,89 FC



Race 11 Event 103 M1x 17:10 Heat 2
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 BIELIAUSKAS Giedrius 1997 Kaunas 08:03,32 FA
2 0 GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas 1992 Kaunas 08:06,29 FA
3 1 MASCINSKAS Rolandas 0 Lietuva 08:11,91 FA
4 6 MURAVJOV Artūr 1997 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:31,69 FB
5 5 SOKOLOVS Girts 1998 Latvia 08:39,32 FC
6 3 LAIVINS Aleksandrs 1996 Latvia 08:49,41 FC
7 7 SAMSONOV Nikita 0 Latvia 08:57,99 FC
8 4 PULOKAS Dominas 1987 Klaipeda 13:27,90 ELM

Race 12 Event 103 M1x 17:20 Heat 3
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 1 GRIŠKONIS Mindaugas 1986 Lietuva 07:52,66 FA
2 2 NEMERAVIČIUS Dovydas 1996 Kaunas 07:57,20 FA
3 4 TIMBORS Janis 1999 Jelgava 07:58,95 FA
4 3 ILONIS Saulius-Jonas 1997 Lietuva 08:16,73 FB
5 6 DERVINS Oskars 0 Latvia 08:19,23 FB
6 5 ČERNEVIČIUS Paulius 1999 Lietuva 08:33,66 FB
7 7 BALAŠAITIS Justinas 1998 Lietuva 08:44,95 FC

Race 13 Event 106 M2- 17:30 Race for lanes
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 STANKŪNAS  Povilas
JUŠKEVIČIUS Mantas

1997
1998

Lietuva 07:20,12 FA

2 3
STANKŪNAS  Dovydas
STANKŪNAS  Domantas

2000
2000 Lietuva 07:23,23 FA

3 4
ONIPCHENKO MAKSYM
MUSIIENKO KOSTIANTYN

1999
1999 Ukraine 07:54,23 FA

Race 14 Event 104 W1x 17:40 Heat 1
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 2 VALČIUKAITĖ Milda 1994 Lietuva 08:47,08 FA
2 5 PUTNINA Zane 1993 Latvia 09:00,72 FA
3 1 GINEVIČIŪTĖ Agnė 1998 Kaunas 09:09,46 FA
4 4 BOLE Evita 1990 Latvia 09:18,06 FA
5 3 MAIŽVILAITĖ Eglė 2000 Kaunas 09:55,94 FB

Race 15 Event 104 W1x 17:50 Heat 2
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time Progresion

1 5 SIMAČEVA Jelizaveta 1996 Latvia 08:51,07 FA
2 2 GULBE Elza 1993 RC Majori 08:57,88 FA
3 4 SVIRSKA Olga 1986 Latvia 09:03,30 FA
4 1 NEMERAVIČIŪTĖ Laurita 2000 Kaunas 09:30,14 FA
5 3 VILĖNIŠKYTĖ Simona 2000 Lietuva 09:46,73 FB

Race 16 Event 101 JM1x 18:05 Final E
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 KUKLERIS Emilijus 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 09:17,76
2 4 JAKUBOVSKIJ Domantas 2004 Lietuva 09:32,86



Race 17 Event 101 JM1x 18:10 Final D
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 2 PURGAILIS Rihards 2001 Latvia 08:46,38
2 4 KAŠS Rainers 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 08:50,18
3 3 KONDRATAVIČIUS Vaidas 2002 Trakų kksc 08:58,41
4 5 KATKEVIČIUS Matas 2003 Kaunas 09:07,72
5 1 RIAUBA Domantas 2004 Kupiškio KKSC 09:10,38
6 6 BRUSOKAS Paulius 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 09:12,06
7 7 KARKLIS Kristaps 2003 Jelgava 09:19,91

Race 18 Event 101 JM1x 18:17 Final C
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 1 JUŠKEVIČIUS Povilas 2003 Kaunas 08:45,36
2 0 PAUNKSNIS Benas 2002 Lietuva 08:49,13
3 6 GOLYŠENKO Dominykas 2002 Trakų kksc 08:49,39
4 4 MEDNIS Romeo 2001 Jelgava 08:54,78
5 3 IZKALNS Marcis 2002 Jelgava 08:58,73
6 5 ŽEIERS Jorens 2001 RC Majori 09:01,78
7 7 ROMERIS Deimantas 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 09:15,22
8 2 PREIDYS Kasparas 2002 Lietuva 09:22,98

Race 19 Event 101 JM1x 18:24 Final B
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 SILS Lauris Linards 2001 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:24,42
2 1 USCILA Modestas 2003 Trakų kksc 08:25,24
3 4 BINKIS Irvydas 2002 Lietuva 08:29,66
4 2 BAREIKA Donatas 2003 Trakų kksc 08:33,19
5 6 ŠKINKIS Peteris 2001 Jelgava 08:35,22
6 7 KUKŠA Egīls 2001 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:40,10
7 5 KELMELIS Arnedas 2002 Kaunas 08:43,25
8 0 ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas 2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:46,06

Race 20 Event 101 JM1x 18:31 Final A
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 PRUŠINSKAS Virgilijus 2001 Lietuva 08:03,72
2 4 MAŠANAUSKAS  Titas 2001 Lietuva 08:08,75
3 5 JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas 2002 Kaunas 08:11,33
4 2 MATUSEVIČIUS Augustinas 2001 Lietuva 08:13,77
5 6 VAITKEVIČIUS Martynas 2001 Šiauliai 08:21,87
6 1 KUSKEVIČIUS  Justas 2001 Lietuva 08:22,10
7 0 MIHAILOVS Renārs 2001 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:32,17
8 7 KIRDA Paulius 2002 Šiauliai 08:32,43



Race 21 Event 105 JM2- 18:38 Final A
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 VOLKOVAS Benas
RAZMA Ramūnas

2001
2001

Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:01,37

2 4
AUŽBIKAVIČIUS Saulius
GUDUKAS Mantas

2002
2002 Šiauliai 08:11,01

3 2
KOREŠKOVS Staņislavs
JURKA Reinis

2002
2002 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:20,08

4 5
KUNDROTAS Vilius
GRIKPĖDIS Vilius

2002
2002 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:23,66

5 0
BABARSKAS Linas
URBONAS Ignas

2003
2003 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:26,13

6 6
FILIPAVIČIUS Dovydas
VENSKŪNAS Arnas

2002
2003 Lietuva 08:37,29

7 1
DREIJERS Rolands
VEĻIČKO Toms

2002
2002 MSĢ TSV Jurmala 08:39,47

8 7
VIRŠUTIS Arijus
LODA Simonas

2004
2003 Lietuva 09:06,18

Race 22 Event 102 JW1x 18:45 Final B
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 TALAČKAITĖ Danielė 2001 Lietuva 09:53,83
2 5 VAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Gustė 2004 Lietuva 10:01,64
3 2 KIRŠYTE Austeja 2001 Trakų kksc 10:03,69
4 4 POHEVICA Laura 2002 Latvia 10:07,02

Race 23 Event 102 JW1x 18:52 Final A
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 4 RIMKUTĖ  Dovilė 2001 Lietuva 08:54,62
2 5 JUZĖNAITĖ Ugnė 2002 Kaunas 09:00,87
3 2 MORKŪNAITĖ Raminta 2001 Šiauliai 09:07,16
4 3 KAZLAUSKAITĖ  Martyna 2001 Lietuva 09:14,37
5 1 NAZARENKAITĖ Nomeda 2002 Šiauliai 09:24,80
6 0 ŽILIONYTĖ Kamilė 2002 Kaunas 09:27,80
7 6 FRANCKEVICIA Evita 2002 Daugavpils 09:29,75
8 7 RUMPE Laine 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 09:31,21

Race 24 Event 107, 108 JW2-, W2- 18:59 Final A
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 KRALIKAITĖ Kamilė
SENKUTĖ Viktorija

2001
1996

Lietuva 08:27,77

2 4
IVANOVA Ludmila
GRIGORJEVA Tatjana

1999
1985 Daugavpils 09:11,98

3 5
PUTNAITĖ Vilmantė
ŠARKAUSKAITĖ Gabija

2002
2002 Lietuva 09:34,61

Race 25 Event 103 M1x 19:06 Final C
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 SOKOLOVS Girts 1998 Latvia 08:20,19
2 4 LAIVINS Aleksandrs 1996 Latvia 08:26,98
3 2 SAMSONOV Nikita Latvia 08:31,17
4 5 BALAŠAITIS Justinas 1998 Lietuva 08:49,54
5 1 GRONSKIS Jekabs 2000 Jelgava 08:53,97
6 6 STARKEVIČIUS Lukas 2000 Kaunas 08:55,40



Race 26 Event 103 M1x 19:13 Final B
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 2 ILONIS Saulius-Jonas 1997 Lietuva 08:03,86
2 6 MURAVJOV Artūr 1997 Klaipėdos irklvimo centras 08:08,10
3 4 GAVRILOVS Rovoams 2000 Daugavpils 08:09,20
4 0 ČERNEVIČIUS Paulius 1999 Lietuva 08:13,15
5 1 MAROČKA Domantas 2000 Lietuva 08:15,45
6 5 DERVINS Oskars Latvia 08:17,48
7 7 SESTULIS Andrievs 2000 Latvia 08:20,88
8 3 DŽIAUGYS Martynas 1986 Kaunas DNS

Race 27 Event 103 M1x 19:20 Final A
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 5 GRIŠKONIS Mindaugas 1986 Lietuva 07:29,81
2 4 BIELIAUSKAS Giedrius 1997 Kaunas 07:39,74
3 1 NEMERAVIČIUS Dovydas 1996 Kaunas 07:44,52
4 3 ADOMAVIČIUS Aurimas 1993 Kaunas 07:46,02
5 6 GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas 1992 Kaunas 07:46,24
6 0 MASCINSKAS Rolandas 0 Lietuva 07:47,39
7 7 TIMBORS Janis 1999 Jelgava 07:56,06
8 2 JANČIONIS Dominykas 1993 Lietuva 08:06,46

Race 28 Event 106 M2- 19:27 Final A
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 STANKŪNAS  Povilas
JUŠKEVIČIUS Mantas

1997
1998

Lietuva 07:14,12

2 4
STANKŪNAS  Dovydas
STANKŪNAS  Domantas

2000
2000 Lietuva 07:24,10

3 5
ONIPCHENKO MAKSYM
MUSIIENKO KOSTIANTYN

1999
1999 Ukraine 07:48,99

Race 29 Event 104 W1x 19:34 Final B
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 4 VILĖNIŠKYTĖ Simona 2000 Lietuva 09:35,98
2 3 MAIŽVILAITĖ Eglė 2000 Kaunas 09:51,87

Race 30 Event 104 W1x 19:41 Final A
Place Lane Name Birth year Club/country Time

1 3 VALČIUKAITĖ Milda 1994 Lietuva 08:23,11
2 4 SIMAČEVA Jelizaveta 1996 Latvia 08:34,85
3 2 GULBE Elza 1993 RC Majori 08:41,11
4 6 SVIRSKA Olga 1986 Latvia 08:44,01
5 5 PUTNINA Zane 1993 Latvia 08:45,82
6 1 GINEVIČIŪTĖ Agnė 1998 Kaunas 08:51,67
7 7 BOLE Evita 1990 Latvia 09:05,62
8 0 NEMERAVIČIŪTĖ Laurita 2000 Kaunas 09:14,94


